
 

 

In the Finnish business delegation, following sectors will be represented: 

Infrastructure and Construction 
Cleantech 

Bioeconomy 
Pharmaceutical Industry 

Telecommunications 
Financing 

Food Industry 
Management consulting 

Legal Services 
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SECTORAL DELEGATION LIST
Organisation/Company Web-page
Infrastructure and Construction 
Amomatic Oy www.amomatic.com
Cargotec Corporation www.cargotec.com
Dinolift Oy www.dinolift.com
Kalottikone Ltd www.kalottikone.fi
KONE Corporation www.kone.com
Mipro Oy www.mipro.fi
Neste Jacobs Oy www.nestejacobs.com
Siparila Oy www.siparila.fi
Sormat Oy www.sormat.com

Cleantech 
Aurelia Turbines Oy www.aureliaturbines.com
Finnish Meteorological Institute www.fmi.fi
Geological Survey of Finland www.gtk.fi
Häme University of Applied Sciences (Hwww.hamk.fi
Merus Power Dynamics Oy www.meruspower.fi
Oilon Oy www.oilon.com
Outotec Oyj www.outotec.com
REACHLaw Ltd www.reachlaw.fi
Remu Oy www.remu.fi
Sleipner Finland Oy www.sleipner.fi
Wellquip Oy www.wellquip.fi
Wärtsilä Corporation www.wartsila.com

Bioeconomy 
Finnish Sawmill Association www.finnishsawmills.fi
FM Timber Team Oy www.fmtimberteam.fi
International ThermoWood Association www.thermowood.fi
Jartek Invest Oy www.jartek.fi
JPJ-Wood Oy www.jpj-wood.fi
Kinnaskoski Oy www.kinnaskoski.fi
Oy Lunawood Ltd www.lunawood.fi
Metsäliitto Cooperative, Metsä Wood www.metsawood.com
Metsäntuottajat Oy www.metsantuottajat.fi
Stora Enso Oyj www.storaenso.com
Tammiston Puu Oy www.tammistonpuu.com
Oy Timber Frame Ltd www.passiveloghomes.com
UPM Plywood www.wisaplywood.com
Valmet Oyj www.valmet.com
Versowood Oy www.versowood.fi

Wood from Finland Program
www.woodfromfinland.fi, 
www.finpro.fi
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Telecommunications
Abloy Oy www.abloy.com
Comptel Corporation www.comptel.com
Nestor Cables Oy www.nestorcables.com
Nokia Corporation www.nokia.com
Tecnotree Corporation www.tecnotree.com

Finance
Finnish Fund for Industrial Cooperation www.finnfund.fi
Finnvera Plc www.finnvera.fi
Handelsbanken www.handelsbanken.fi
Nordea Bank Finland Plc www.nordea.com
OP Financial Group www.op.fi

Others
Centre for Economic Development, www.ely-keskus.fi
East Consulting Oy www.eastconsulting.fi
Finland Chamber of Commerce www.kauppakamari.fi
Leipurin Group Oyj www.leipurin.com
Magnusson Helsinki Attorneys-at-Law L www.magnussonlaw.com
Orion Pharma www.orion.fi


